
Our Ref: Date: 

Your Ref: 

Attn: Motor Claims Department 

Dear Sir / Madam 

Traffic Along ___________________________________________ 
Involving ____________ and ____________ On __________ 

We/I, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd (ROC No: 199001196N ), the registered owners of m/vehicle - 
_________ at all material times of the above accident. Our/my vehicle was surveyed by “ 
_______________ ” authorized appraiser and we/I based our/my claims on his recommendation for 
S$____________ being the repair for _____ Days (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis). 

We/I have ascertained that you were the insurers of the driver of m/vehicle ____________ when the 
same was involved in the aforesaid accident with our/my m/vehicle - ____________. 

We/I whereby you are the insurers of m/vehicle ____________ and the driver/owner was caused 
solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result there of our / my m/vehicle - ____________ 
has suffered loss and damage as follows: 

(a) Cost of repairs S$ __________ 
(b) PRI LOU for pre-repair notice 02 days @ S$____________ __________ 
(c) LOU Fee for _____ days @ S$____________ __________ 
(d) GIA / LTA search fee __________ 
(e) Towing Fee   __________ 
(f) Survey & Report Fee    __________ 

Total Amount S$   __________ 

We/I enclose herewith copies of the supporting documents for vehicle no. ____________ as follows:- 

(i) Motor Accident Report & Documents
(ii) Repair Invoices
(iii) Survey Report & Receipt

Kindly look into the matter and let us/me hear from you on the settlement of our / my claims as soon as 
possible. 

Please remit us/me your settlement sum in favor of M/s Liu’s Brother Auto Engineering Workshop. 
Forward the cheque to No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully, 

f _____________________ 
The owner of m/vehicle 
Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd 
cc. Liu’s Bro Auto Engrg Workshop

Jalan Sultan

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street #04-00 & #05-00
IOB Building
Singapore 049711

YN1685Y240815 09/09/2024

YN1685Y

YN1685Y

YN1685Y

YN1685Y

YN1685Y

PC8973J

PC8973J

PC8973J

500-00

15/08/2024

YN1685Y
India Int'nl

02

02
140-00 [ 7684 cc Box Truck]

140-00 [ 7684 cc Box Truck]
   280-00

500-00

   280-00
2-18

1,062-18



         Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop UEN No:  53291793J liusbro@ymail.com

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6  #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 67411730

Final  Bill
Name: India International Insurance Pte Ltd Ref Date: 09/09/2024

Address:Motor Claims Department Ref No: YN1685Y240815

64 Cecil Street #04-00 & #05-00 Vehicle No: YN1685Y

IOB Building                     Singapore 049711 Model / Make: Hino

Capacity : 7684 cc GH8JRKA

Item #
Damaged 

Area
Description Unit Price Qty

Estimation / 

Quotation

N / 

SN

Cost Of 

Repair

1 Rear Rh Powergate Panel 650.00$     1  $    650.00 SN 300.00$     

2
Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten 

& Replacing Parts Etcs 300.00$     1  $    300.00 200.00$     

3
To putty & spray  painting  & including touch up 

paint on accident affectecd areas
 $    300.00 1  $    300.00 -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 1,250.00$   

Total amount in Parts By Parts Basis for repaired vehicle 500.00$      

SDL Five Hundred Only

--------------------------------
Liu's Bro Auto  Engrg Wks

mailto:liusbro@ymail.com


INSURER ENQUIRY

Find
insurer
Vehicle reg. no.

PC8973J

Date of Accident

RESULT & RECEIPT

Payment details
Request Amount: S$2
GST Amount: S$0.18
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive): S$2.18

General Insurance Association
Records Management Centre
GST Registration No: M400017735

15/08/2024

Reset

TP Insurer Enquiry

Insurance India International Insurance …

Period of Insurance 15/06/2024 - 14/06/2025

Requested By Susan Low (Liu's Brother Auto…

Requested Date 28/08/2024 13:44

....................................................................................................................

..................................................................................................................

..........................................................................................................

..............................................................................................................................................

Insurer Enquiry — GEARS https://www.gears.com.sg/insurer-enquiry

1 of 1 28/8/2024, 1:44 pm




