Our Ref: YN1685Y240815 Date: 09/09/2024

Your Ref:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04-00 & #05-00 IOB Building Singapore 049711 Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir / Madam

Traffic Along	Jalan Sultan			
Involving	YN1685Y	and	PC8973J	On 15/08/2024

We/I, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd (ROC No: 199001196N), the registered owners of m/vehicle – YN1685Y at all material times of the above accident. Our/my vehicle was surveyed by "
India Int'nl " authorized appraiser and we/I based our/my claims on his recommendation for S\$ 500-00 being the repair for 02 Days (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis).

We/I have ascertained that you were the insurers of the driver of m/vehicle PC8973J when the same was involved in the aforesaid accident with our/my m/vehicle - YN1685Y.

We/I whereby you are the insurers of m/vehicle <u>PC8973J</u> and the driver/owner was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result there of our / my m/vehicle - <u>YN1685Y</u> has suffered loss and damage as follows:

(a)	Cost of repairs	S\$	500-00
(b)	PRI LOU for pre-repair notice 02 days @ S\$_140-00 [7684 cc Box	k Truck]	280-00
(c)	LOU Fee for <u>02</u> days @ S\$ 140-00 [7684 cc Box Truck]		280-00
(d)	GIA / LTA search fee		2-18
(e)	Towing Fee		
(f)	Survey & Report Fee		
	Total Amount	SS	1,062-18

We/I enclose herewith copies of the supporting documents for vehicle no. __YN1685Y__ as follows:-

- (i) Motor Accident Report & Documents
- (ii) Repair Invoices
- (iii) Survey Report & Receipt

Kindly look into the matter and let us/me hear from you on the settlement of our / my claims as soon as possible.

Please remit us/me your settlement sum in favor of **M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop**. Forward the cheque to No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,



The owner of m/vehicle YN1685Y Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd cc. Liu's Bro Auto Engrg Workshop

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

UEN No: 53291793J liusbro@ymail.com

Tel: 67411730

FINAL BILL

Name: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Address Motor Claims Department

64 Cecil Street #04-00 & #05-00

IOB Building Singapore 049711

 Ref Date:
 09/09/2024

 Ref No:
 YN1685Y240815

Vehicle No: YN1685Y Model / Make: Hino

Capacity: 7684 cc GH8JRKA

Item #	Damaged Area	Description Unit Price		Qty	Estimation / Quotation		N / SN	Cost Of Repair		
1	Rear Rh	Powergate Panel	\$	650.00	1	\$	650.00	SN	\$	300.00
2		Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs	\$	300.00	1	\$	300.00		\$	200.00
3		To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affectecd areas	\$	300.00	1	\$	300.00		\$	-

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle

\$ 1,250.00

Total amount in Parts By Parts Basis for repaired vehicle

\$ 500.00

SDL Five Hundred Only

Liu's Bro Auto Engrg Wks

INSURER ENQUIRY

Find insurer

Vehicle reg. no.

PC8973J

Date of Accident

15/08/2024

Reset

% RESULT & RECEIPT

TP Insurer Enquiry	
Insurance	India International Insurance
Period of Insurance	15/06/2024 - 14/06/2025
Requested By	Susan Low (Liu's Brother Auto
Requested Date	28/08/2024 13:44

Payment details Request Amount: \$\$2 GST Amount: \$\$0.18

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive): \$\$2.18

General Insurance AssociationRecords Management Centre
GST Registration No: **M400017735**

1 of 1 28/8/2024, 1:44 pm